longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations

may continue. See

Instruction 1(b).

UNITED STATES SE

ECURITIES AND	EXCHANGE	COMMISSION
Washington, D.C.	2. 20549	

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response.. 0.5

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

	• ′	and the second s												
1. Name and Zhang Hac	. Name and Address of Reporting Person [*] Chang Hao			2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Professional Diversity Network, Inc. [IPDN]				_x_	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) XDirector					
C/O PDN		(First) EAST MONROI		3. Date of Earliest Transaction (00/06/14/2021			ion (Month/Da	(Month/Day/Year)			Officer (give title below)			
CHICAGO	(Street)			4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)				_X_ Fo	6. Individual or Joint/Group FilingCheck Applicable Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person					
(City)		(State)	(Zip)	Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acqui				Acquired, l	Disposed o	of, or Benefi	icially Owned			
(Instr. 3) Date		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date		3. Tra Code (Instr.	nsaction 4.	Securities Acqui) or Disposed of astr. 3, 4 and 5)	ired 5. Am Owne Transa	5. Amount of Sec		eficially 6.	wnership of	Nature f Indirect eneficial	
				(Month	/Day/Year)	Co	de V Aı	(A) or (D)	(Instr.	(Instr. 3 and 4) Director Inc. (I)		Indirect (I	indirect (Instr. 4)	
Reminder: Re	eport on a sep	parate line for each o	rass of securities oc	nenciany	owned un	cerry or	Persons in this fo	who respond orm are not re- tly valid OMB	quired to re	spond u				74 (9-02
Reminder: Re	eport on a sep	parate line for each o	lass of securities be	nenerany	owned dif	cony or	Persons in this fo	orm are not re	quired to re	spond u				74 (9-02)
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of	3. Transaction	Table II - 3A. Deemed Execution Date, if	Derivat (e.g., pu 4. Transac Code	ive Securit ts, calls, water 5. Nur of Der Securi) Acqui	ies Acq arrants mber rivative ties red (A)	Persons in this for a curren uired, Dispose, options, com 6. Date Exer Expiration D (Month/Day,	orm are not rectly valid OMB sed of, or Benefit vertible securite cisable and ate	quired to re control nu- icially Owne	Amount	8. Price of	9. Number of Derivative Securities Beneficially	10. Ownership Form of Derivative	11. Na of Indi Benefi
1. Title of Derivative Security	2. Conversion or Exercise	3. Transaction Date	Table II - 3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any	Derivat (e.g., pu 4. Transac Code	ive Securit ts, calls, was 5. Nur of Der Securi	ies Acq arrants mber rivative ties red (A) posed 3, 4,	Persons in this for a curren uired, Dispose, options, com 6. Date Exer Expiration D (Month/Day,	orm are not rectly valid OMB sed of, or Benefit vertible securite cisable and ate	cially Owne ies) 7. Title and of Underly: Securities	Amount	8. Price of Derivative Security	9. Number of Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	10. Ownership Form of Derivative Security: Direct (D) or Indirect (I)	11. Na of Indi Benefi Owner (Instr.
Title of Derivative Security	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative	3. Transaction Date	Table II - 3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any	Derivat (e.g., pu 4. Transac Code	ive Securit ts, calls, was 5. Nun tion of Den Securi) Acqui or Dis of (D) (Instr.	ies Acq arrants mber rivative ties red (A) posed 3, 4,	Persons in this for a curren uired, Dispose, options, com 6. Date Exer Expiration D (Month/Day,	orm are not rectly valid OMB sed of, or Benefit vertible securite cisable and ate	cially Owne ies) 7. Title and of Underly: Securities	Amount	8. Price of Derivative Security	9. Number of Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	10. Ownership Form of Derivative Security: Direct (D) or Indirect	11. Na of Indi Benefi Owner (Instr.

Reporting Owners

	Relationships				
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other	
Zhang Hao C/O PDN INC., 55 EAST MONROE, SUITE 2120 CHICAGO, IL 60603	X				

Signatures

/s/ Howard Zhang	07/19/2021
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Explanation of Responses:

- If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Such 11,905 restricted stock units shall be vested on June 13, 2022.
- (2) Each restricted stock unit represents the contingent right to receive one share of common stock upon vesting of the unit.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.